


Rank ID Name Country
1 10411303895 Huang	
  Hai	
  Yang CHN
2 11811405748 Senarat	
  Phuri THA
3 11811000614 Rompo	
  Chawis THA
4 11781000146 Chung	
  Yung-­‐Tzu TPE
5 11701000512 Nelson	
  Caro	
  Carlos ESP
6 11811101160 Senarat	
  Putthi THA
7 11701303360 Rubio	
  Mesas	
  Enrique ESP
8 11511000620 Ryazantsev	
  Kirill RUS
9 11511102202 Shirobokov	
  Denis RUS
9 11701303740 Garcia	
  Vilar	
  Christian ESP
9 11701303291 García	
  Fernández	
  Brais ESP
9 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
13 10271101577 Fialkovics	
  Victor BRA
13 11811102233 Aroongomez	
  Anupunt THA
13 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA
13 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL
13 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE
13 10911404857 Pollicita	
  Upahar ITA
19 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL
19 10521101918 Pour	
  Tomáš CZE
19 XXX Alharbi	
  Turki	
  Hameed KSA
19 10271405477 Brito	
  Tinoco	
  Paulo	
  Roberto BRA
19 XXX Makeen	
  Albaraa	
  Ahmed KSA

G1
1 10411303895 Huang	
  Hai	
  Yang CHN 1
12 11701303740 Garcia	
  Vilar	
  Christian ESP 2
13 10271101577 Fialkovics	
  Victor BRA 3
24 10271404625 Santos	
  Maxwell BRA DNS

G2
5 11511000620 Ryazantsev	
  Kirill RUS 1
8 11511102202 Shirobokov	
  Denis RUS 2
17 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL 4
20 11811102233 Aroongomez	
  Anupunt THA 3

G3
4 11701000512 Nelson	
  Caro	
  Carlos ESP 1
9 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA 3
16 10521101918 Pour	
  Tomáš CZE 4
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21 11811000614 Rompo	
  Chawis THA 2
G4

3 11701303291 García	
  Fernández	
  Brais ESP 1
10 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 2
15 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 3
22 XXX Alharbi	
  Turki	
  Hameed KSA 4

G5
6 11811101160 Senarat	
  Putthi THA 2
7 11811405748 Senarat	
  Phuri THA 1
18 10271405477 Brito	
  Tinoco	
  Paulo	
  Roberto BRA 4
19 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE 3

G6
2 11781000146 Chung	
  Yung-­‐Tzu TPE 1
11 11701303360 Rubio	
  Mesas	
  Enrique ESP 2
14 10911404857 Pollicita	
  Upahar ITA 3
23 XXX Makeen	
  Albaraa	
  Ahmed KSA 4

QF1
G1	
  #1 10411303895 Huang	
  Hai	
  Yang CHN 1
G2	
  #2 11511102202 Shirobokov	
  Denis RUS 3
G3	
  #2 11811000614 Rompo	
  Chawis THA 2

QF2
G1	
  #2 11701303740 Garcia	
  Vilar	
  Christian ESP 3
G3	
  #1 11701000512 Nelson	
  Caro	
  Carlos ESP 1
G2	
  #1 11511000620 Ryazantsev	
  Kirill RUS 2

QF3
G4	
  #1 11701303291 García	
  Fernández	
  Brais ESP 3
G5	
  #1 11811405748 Senarat	
  Phuri THA 2
G6	
  #2 11701303360 Rubio	
  Mesas	
  Enrique ESP 1

QF4
G6	
  #1 11781000146 Chung	
  Yung-­‐Tzu TPE 1
G5	
  #2 11811101160 Senarat	
  Putthi THA 2
G4	
  #2 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 3

SF1
QF1	
  #1 10411303895 Huang	
  Hai	
  Yang CHN 1
QF2	
  #1 11701000512 Nelson	
  Caro	
  Carlos ESP 3
QF3	
  #2 11811405748 Senarat	
  Phuri THA 2
QF4	
  #2 11811101160 Senarat	
  Putthi THA 4

SF2
QF1	
  #2 11811000614 Rompo	
  Chawis THA 1
QF2	
  #2 11511000620 Ryazantsev	
  Kirill RUS 4
QF3	
  #1 11701303360 Rubio	
  Mesas	
  Enrique ESP 3
QF4	
  #1 11781000146 Chung	
  Yung-­‐Tzu TPE 2

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals



Final
SF1#1 10411303895 Huang	
  Hai	
  Yang CHN 1
SF2#1 11811000614 Rompo	
  Chawis THA 3
SF1#2 11811405748 Senarat	
  Phuri THA 2
SF2#2 11781000146 Chung	
  Yung-­‐Tzu TPE 4

Consolation Final
SF1#3 11701000512 Nelson	
  Caro	
  Carlos ESP 1
SF2#3 11701303360 Rubio	
  Mesas	
  Enrique ESP 3
SF1#4 11811101160 Senarat	
  Putthi THA 2
SF2#4 11511000620 Ryazantsev	
  Kirill RUS 4

Finals


